Friends For Learning Registration Form — Spring 2019 ?:fﬁf(‘? Ll
. arking
Please keep a copy of this form for your future reference Pass

Name Please Print Clearly

* FFL members: List changes to address, email, or phone here
* For new members only: Please complete the following information:
Address Zip

Phone: Cell: Email:

How to Register:
* Complete the Registration Form. Refer to the Course Catalog for details about each class.
* Membership fee -- $20 check made out to ISU-FFL
(Course-specific fees may be assessed as needed by the instructor.)
* In-person registration: Bring Reglstratlon Form, and membership fee to Registration:
9:00a.m.-12:00 Wednesday, January 16™,2019 ISU Idaho Falls Campus, Computer lab, CHE 202. People will
be there to help.
* Mail-in Registration: Mail your Registration Class List and fee to:
Contlnulng Education-FFL
921 S. 8" Ave Stop 8380
Pocatello, ID 83209

* Parking passes If you were a member last semester your parking pass will be valid until August 31, 2019. It can
only be used for FFL purposes. If you are new to the organization, indicate on your registration form you need a
parking pass and it will be mailed to you. Display it in your car window any time you attend classes on campus.
You will be ticketed if you fail to display the parking pass.

Course Name Dates Time Location

L] 4215 Parking Pass .n/a n/a

[ ] 4242 AVolunteer Opportunity .n/a n/a

L] 4121 Hiking, Walking and Exploring .n/a n/a

L] *4145 Spanish Il (Intermediate) Thu. 1/24 -4/18 10:00-11:30 CHE 305

L] *4144 Spanish | (Beginning) Mon. 1/28-4/15 1:30-3:00 CHE 308

[ ] *4151 Creative Writing Workshop Thu. 1/31, 1:00 - 3:00 CHE 305

2/7,14,21, 28

[ 1 4137 Pinochle, Double Deck Mon. 2/4-5/20 12:00-3:00 Leo's Place
155 S. Holmes

[ ] *4348 Spanish Ill (Advanced) Mon. 2/4-4/15 10:00-11:30 Senior Citizens' Center
535 W. 21st St.

[] *4316 Yogall Tue/Thu. 2/5-4/25 8:30-10:00 Good Samaitan Chapel
840 E. Elva

*4323 Everyone Can Draw Tue. 2/5, 12,19, 26 10:00-12:00 CHE 305

[] *4355 Art Museum's Art Collective Exhibit Tour Tue. 2/5 1:00-2:00 The Art Museum

300 S. Capital

CHE = Center for Higher Education TAB 200 = Auditorium at University Place, Idaho Falls
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Course Name

*4231

4228

*4154

4359

4368

*4241

4387

4218

4371

4360

*4147

4364

4380

4354

*4229

*4196

4350

4385

4383

4372

4386

4362

4384

Singing for Fun

Science Wednesday

Yoga |

Beautiful Portugal

Hand & Foot Card Game

Zumba

Zumba® Gold (Seated/Chair)

Line Dancing

Idaho Falls and the Nuclear Navy
Printing the First English Bibles

Tai Chi

Defining Moments in Idaho History
Supreme Court & the Constitution
Argentina! Eating, Fishing & More

Swimming-Beginning/Intermediate A

Swimming-Intermediate/Advanced B

Africa: Sights, Sounds, and Excitement
Wasden Archaeological Find
Theragami, Healing Mind and Body
India: Exotic and Challenging Travel
Wealth Management

Clutter's Last Stand

Understanding Putin and Russia

Dates

Wed. 2/6 -5/22

Wed. 2/6- 5/15

Wed. 2/6 - 4/10

Thu. 2/7

Thu. 2/7-5/16
Mon/Thu.
2/7,2/11-5/30

Fri. 2/8 - 5/17

Fri. 2/8-5/17

Mon. 2/11
Tue. 2/12

Tue. 2/12-5/14

Wed. 2/13
Tue. 2/19

Wed. 2/20

Mon/Wed. 2/25-

3/13

Mon/Wed. 2/25-

3/13

Tue. 2/26
Wed. 2/27
Thu. 2/28
Tue. 3/5
Thu. 3/7
Tue. 3/12

Wed. 3/13

Time
1:00-2:00

3:00-4:00

1:00-2:00

10:00 -11:30
11:30-3:00
9:00-
10:00/1:00-
2:00
2:00-3:00

9:00-10:00

10:30-12:00
2:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

10:30-12:00
1:00-3:00
10:30-12:00

9:15-10:15

10:15-11:15

1:00-3:00
10:00-12:00
1:00-2:30
10:00-12:00
10:30-12:00
1:00 - 2:30

1:00-2:30

CHE = Center for Higher Education TAB 200 = Auditorium at University Place, Idaho Falls

Location
4051 Cambria

Idaho Brewing Co.
775 S. Capital Ave.

Good Samaritan Chapel
840 E. Elva

TAB 200

Papa Tom's Pizza
1830 S. Woodruff

Senior Citizens' Center
535 W. 21st St.
570 2nd St.

Senior Citizens' Center
535 W. 21st St.

TAB 200
TAB 200

Senior Citizens' Center
535 W. 21st St.

CHE 211
TAB 200
CHE 211

Aquatic Center
149 7th St.

Aquatic Center
149 7th St.

TAB 200
TAB 200
CHE 210
TAB 200
CHE 213
TAB 200

TAB 200
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Course Name

4382

4331

4357

4373

4352

4336

4361

4363

4381

*4159

4356

4369

4375

*4111

4370

*4351

*4366

*4376

4353

4374

*4389

4378

4367

4365

*4358

Thailand, Cambodia and Vietnam
Strength, Balance and Flexibility

Writing About Idaho

Influence of Diseases on Human History
Alternative Methods To Good Health
Opera off Broadway

Birding in Southeast Idaho

Comeback Country: Our Wildlife & Lands

Symphony and Beethoven

Coke Bottle Boxes

Attracting Bees, Butterflies, & Birds
Humor in Presidential History
Micronesia: Scuba Adventure

Cultural Cuisine- Africa

Iceland: Land of Fire and Ice

Bead Weaving - Unfinished Projects

Excel: A Basic Computer Class

PowerPoint Basics

Archimedes: Inventor in an Ancient World
Idaho National Lab Site Archeology

Post Register Tour

Search for Alien Life in Pacific Ocean

IF Food Pantry and Soup Kitchen

Ears, Why Can't | Hear?

Aviation History: Amazing Staggerwing

Dates
Thu. 3/14

Fri. 3/15

Mon. 3/18
Tue. 3/19
Thu. 3/21
Fri. 3/22

Tue. 3/26
Thu. 3/28

Fri. 3/29

Mon. 4/1

Tue. 4/2
Wed. 4/3
Fri. 4/5

Mon. 4/8

Tue. 4/9

Tue/Thu.
4/9,11,16,18

Wed. 4/10, 17, 24

Wed. 4/10,17,24

Wed. 4/10
Thu. 4/11
Thu. 4/11
Tue. 4/16
Thu. 4/18
Mon. 4/22

Tue. 4/23

Time
1:00-2:00

1:00-2:30

1:00-3:00

10:00-12:00

1:00-3:00

1:00-3:00

1:00 - 3:00

10:00 - 12:00

5:30-6:30

1:00-3:00

10:00-12:00

1:00-2:30

1:00-3:00

6:00 - 8:00

10:00-12:00

1:00-3:00

1:30-3:30

10:00-12:00

2:00-3:30

10:00-12:00

10:00-11:00

10:30-12:00

1:00-2:00

10:00-11:30

1:00-2:30

CHE = Center for Higher Education TAB 200 = Auditorium at University Place, Idaho Falls

Location
CHE 213

CHE 211
CHE 210
TAB 200
TAB 200
TAB 200
CHE 216
TAB 200

Idaho Falls Civic Center for
Performing Arts,
formerly the Civic Center

Senior Citizens' Center
535 W.21st St.

CHE 213
CHE 213
TAB 200

First Evangelical Lutheran
Church
455 Sunnyside Rd.

TAB 200

CHE 305

CHE 202

CHE 202
Museum of Idaho
TAB 200

2430 Boge Ave.
TAB 200

CHE 210

CHE 210

CHE 213
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Course Name
4303 Wind Turbine Tour

*4299 Spring Social

*4273 Palisades Dam Tour
4258 Find the Artist in You

*4388 Potato Museum Tour

*4377 Rexburg Museum & Teton Dam Tour

*4314 Garden Art: Pavers A. M.
*4214 Garden Art: Pavers P. M.
*4152 Bears & the Yellowstone Experience

4311 Summer Picnic

Dates
Thu. 5/2

Tue. 5/7

Wed. 5/8

Thu. 5/9

Tue. 5/14

Tue. 5/21

Thu. 5/23,30,6/6
Thu. 5/23,30,6/6

Mon/Fri. 6/21 - 25

Wed. 8/14

Time
11:00-12:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-4:00
1:00 - 3:30

10:00-12:00

10:00-1:00

9:30-12:00
1:30-4:00
All Day

6:00-8:00

CHE = Center for Higher Education TAB 200 = Auditorium at University Place, Idaho Falls

Location

Invenergy Operations
789 Bone Road

College of Eastern Idaho
1600 S 25th E
Building 3, Entry 7

Palisades Dam
1421 1st St.

130 NW Main Street
Blackfoot, ID

51 N. Center St., Rexburg
Teton Dam, Newdale

3860 Tuscany Dr.
3860 Tuscany Dr.
Yellowstone Park

Peterson Park
3740 Samuel St., Ammon



