Friends For Learning Registration Form – Spring 2019

Please keep a copy of this form for your future reference

Office Use	Only
Parking	
Pass	

Name			Please Print Clearly
• FFL members:	List <u>changes</u> to address, email	l, or phone here	
• For new membe	rs only: Please complete the	following information:	
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Zip
Phone:	Cell:	Email:	

How to Register:

- Complete the Registration Form. Refer to the Course Catalog for details about each class.
- Membership fee -- \$20 check made out to ISU-FFL

(Course-specific fees may be assessed as needed by the instructor.)

- In-person registration: Bring Registration Form, and membership fee to Registration: 9:00a.m.-12:00 Wednesday, January 16th, 2019 ISU Idaho Falls Campus, Computer lab, CHE 202. People will be there to help.
- Mail-in Registration: Mail your Registration Class List and fee to:

Continuing Education-FFL 921 S. 8th Ave Stop 8380 Pocatello, ID 83209

• <u>Parking passes</u> If you were a member last semester your parking pass will be valid until August 31, 2019. It can only be <u>used for FFL purposes</u>. If you are new to the organization, indicate on your registration form you need a parking pass and it will be mailed to you. Display it in your car window any time you attend classes on campus. You will be ticketed if you fail to display the parking pass.

✓	Course Name 4215 Parking Pass	Dates . n/a	Time	Location n/a
	4242 A Volunteer Opportunity	. n/a		n/a
	4121 Hiking, Walking and Exploring	. n/a		n/a
	*4145 Spanish II (Intermediate)	Thu. 1/24 -4/18	10:00-11:30	CHE 305
	*4144 Spanish I (Beginning)	Mon. 1/28-4/15	1:30-3:00	CHE 308
	*4151 Creative Writing Workshop	Thu. 1/31, 2/7,14,21, 28	1:00 - 3:00	CHE 305
	4137 Pinochle, Double Deck	Mon. 2/4-5/20	12:00-3:00	Leo's Place 155 S. Holmes
	*4348 Spanish III (Advanced)	Mon. 2/4-4/15	10:00-11:30	Senior Citizens' Center 535 W. 21st St.
	*4316 Yoga II	Tue/Thu. 2/5-4/25	8:30-10:00	Good Samaitan Chapel 840 E. Elva
	*4323 Everyone Can Draw	Tue. 2/5, 12, 19, 26	10:00 - 12:00	CHE 305
	*4355 Art Museum's Art Collective Exhibit Tour	Tue. 2/5	1:00-2:00	The Art Museum 300 S. Capital

~	Course Name	Dates	Time	Location
	*4231 Singing for Fun	Wed. 2/6 -5/22	1:00-2:00	4051 Cambria
	4228 Science Wednesday	Wed. 2/6- 5/15	3:00-4:00	Idaho Brewing Co. 775 S. Capital Ave.
	*4154 Yoga I	Wed. 2/6 - 4/10	1:00-2:00	Good Samaritan Chapel 840 E. Elva
	4359 Beautiful Portugal	Thu. 2/7	10:00 -11:30	TAB 200
	4368 Hand & Foot Card Game	Thu. 2/7-5/16	11:30-3:00	Papa Tom's Pizza 1830 S. Woodruff
	*4241 Zumba	Mon/Thu. 2/7,2/11-5/30	9:00- 10:00/1:00- 2:00	Senior Citizens' Center 535 W. 21st St.
	4387 Zumba® Gold (Seated/Chair)	Fri. 2/8 - 5/17	2:00-3:00	570 2nd St.
	4218 Line Dancing	Fri. 2/8-5/17	9:00-10:00	Senior Citizens' Center 535 W. 21st St.
	4371 Idaho Falls and the Nuclear Navy	Mon. 2/11	10:30-12:00	TAB 200
	4360 Printing the First English Bibles	Tue. 2/12	2:00 - 3:30	TAB 200
	*4147 Tai Chi	Tue. 2/12-5/14	3:30-4:30	Senior Citizens' Center 535 W. 21st St.
	4364 Defining Moments in Idaho History	Wed. 2/13	10:30 - 12:00	CHE 211
	4380 Supreme Court & the Constitution	Tue. 2/19	1:00-3:00	TAB 200
	4354 Argentina! Eating, Fishing & More	Wed. 2/20	10:30-12:00	CHE 211
	*4229 Swimming-Beginning/Intermediate A	Mon/Wed. 2/25- 3/13	9:15-10:15	Aquatic Center 149 7th St.
	*4196 Swimming-Intermediate/Advanced B	Mon/Wed. 2/25- 3/13	10:15-11:15	Aquatic Center 149 7th St.
	4350 Africa: Sights, Sounds, and Excitement	Tue. 2/26	1:00-3:00	TAB 200
	4385 Wasden Archaeological Find	Wed. 2/27	10:00-12:00	TAB 200
	4383 Theragami, Healing Mind and Body	Thu. 2/28	1:00-2:30	CHE 210
	4372 India: Exotic and Challenging Travel	Tue. 3/5	10:00-12:00	TAB 200
	4386 Wealth Management	Thu. 3/7	10:30-12:00	CHE 213
	4362 Clutter's Last Stand	Tue. 3/12	1:00 - 2:30	TAB 200
	4384 Understanding Putin and Russia	Wed. 3/13	1:00-2:30	TAB 200

✓	Course Name 4382 Thailand, Cambodia and Vietnam	Dates Thu. 3/14	Time 1:00-2:00	Location CHE 213
	4331 Strength, Balance and Flexibility	Fri. 3/15	1:00-2:30	CHE 211
	4357 Writing About Idaho	Mon. 3/18	1:00-3:00	CHE 210
	4373 Influence of Diseases on Human History	Tue. 3/19	10:00-12:00	TAB 200
	4352 Alternative Methods To Good Health	Thu. 3/21	1:00-3:00	TAB 200
	4336 Opera off Broadway	Fri. 3/22	1:00-3:00	TAB 200
	4361 Birding in Southeast Idaho	Tue. 3/26	1:00 - 3:00	CHE 216
	4363 Comeback Country: Our Wildlife & Lands	Thu. 3/28	10:00 - 12:00	TAB 200
	4381 Symphony and Beethoven	Fri. 3/29	5:30-6:30	Idaho Falls Civic Center for Performing Arts, formerly the Civic Center
	*4159 Coke Bottle Boxes	Mon. 4/1	1:00-3:00	Senior Citizens' Center 535 W.21st St.
	4356 Attracting Bees, Butterflies, & Birds	Tue. 4/2	10:00-12:00	CHE 213
	4369 Humor in Presidential History	Wed. 4/3	1:00-2:30	CHE 213
	4375 Micronesia: Scuba Adventure	Fri. 4/5	1:00-3:00	TAB 200
	*4111 Cultural Cuisine- Africa	Mon. 4/8	6:00 - 8:00	First Evangelical Lutheran Church 455 Sunnyside Rd.
	4370 Iceland: Land of Fire and Ice	Tue. 4/9	10:00-12:00	TAB 200
	*4351 Bead Weaving - Unfinished Projects	Tue/Thu. 4/9,11,16,18	1:00-3:00	CHE 305
	*4366 Excel: A Basic Computer Class	Wed. 4/10, 17, 24	1:30 -3:30	CHE 202
	*4376 PowerPoint Basics	Wed. 4/10,17,24	10:00-12:00	CHE 202
	4353 Archimedes: Inventor in an Ancient World	Wed. 4/10	2:00-3:30	Museum of Idaho
	4374 Idaho National Lab Site Archeology	Thu. 4/11	10:00-12:00	TAB 200
	*4389 Post Register Tour	Thu. 4/11	10:00-11:00	2430 Boge Ave.
	4378 Search for Alien Life in Pacific Ocean	Tue. 4/16	10:30-12:00	TAB 200
	4367 IF Food Pantry and Soup Kitchen	Thu. 4/18	1:00-2:00	CHE 210
	4365 Ears, Why Can't I Hear?	Mon. 4/22	10:00 - 11:30	CHE 210
	*4358 Aviation History: Amazing Staggerwing	Tue. 4/23	1:00-2:30	CHE 213

✓	Course Name	Dates	Time	Location
	4303 Wind Turbine Tour	Thu. 5/2	11:00-12:00	Invenergy Operations 789 Bone Road
	*4299 Spring Social	Tue. 5/7	10:00-12:00	College of Eastern Idaho 1600 S 25th E Building 3, Entry 7
	*4273 Palisades Dam Tour	Wed. 5/8	10:00-4:00	Palisades Dam
	4258 Find the Artist in You	Thu. 5/9	1:00 - 3:30	1421 1st St.
	*4388 Potato Museum Tour	Tue. 5/14	10:00-12:00	130 NW Main Street Blackfoot, ID
	*4377 Rexburg Museum & Teton Dam Tour	Tue. 5/21	10:00-1:00	51 N. Center St., Rexburg Teton Dam, Newdale
	*4314 Garden Art: Pavers A. M.	Thu. 5/23,30,6/6	9:30-12:00	3860 Tuscany Dr.
	*4214 Garden Art: Pavers P. M.	Thu. 5/23,30,6/6	1:30-4:00	3860 Tuscany Dr.
	*4152 Bears & the Yellowstone Experience	Mon/Fri. 6/21 - 25	All Day	Yellowstone Park
	4311 Summer Picnic	Wed. 8/14	6:00-8:00	Peterson Park 3740 Samuel St., Ammon